OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:14

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 5,54 17,7617 45,0000 100,00 23 Obregon Gonzalez, Steffen
2 43 6,15 6,9919 40,5366 90,08 21 Angerer, Klaus

3 41 7,42 5,5256 32,0357 71,19 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 37 9,35 3,9572 22,9427 50,98 147 Lang, Margot

5 37 9,38 3,9446 22,8693 50,82 146 Lang, Stefan

6 33 9,08 3,06344 21,0708 46,82 323 Lehmann, Thorsten
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15
Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 41 8,32 4,9279 45,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver
2 40 8,90 4,4944 41,0414 91,20 128 Trautmann, Ralf
3 37 8,57 4,3174 39,4251 87,61 4263 Hasi, YLber
4 41 10,23 4,0078 36,5982 81,33 555 Schuh, Sandra
5 43 11,57 3,7165 33,9381 75,42 5604 Jojart, Peter
6 37 10,02 3,6926 33,7199 74,93 299 Seiler, Josef
7 38 10,79 3,5218 32,1599 71,47 26 Westerdorf, Petra
8 28 9,66 2,8986 26,4687 58,82 83 Astroth, Marcus
9 44 16,07 2,7380 25,0028 55,56 55 Krause, Frank
10 39 16,39 2,3795 21,7289 48,29 5492 Klinkmueller, Philip
11 41 20,56 1,9942 18,2101 40,47 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
12 13 29,14 0,4461 4,0739 9,05 5605 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 1 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 7,84
2 39 8,31
3 39 8,99
4 39 9,76
5 41 10,80
6 39 10,45
7 39 10,67
8 41 11,56
9 37 10,78
10 39 11,62
1 39 13,82
12 37 13,78
13 35 13,26
14 39 15,15
15 33 17,61
16 35 18,99
17 20 11,31
18 22 15,55
19 0 10,68

4,9745
4,6931
4,3382
3,9959
3,7963
3,7321
3,6551
3,5467
3,4323
3,3563
2,8220
2,6851
2,6395
2,5743
1,8739
1,8431
1,7683
1,4148
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
42,4549
39,2436
36,1475
34,3419
33,7608
33,0647
32,0841
31,0490
30,3614
25,5282
24,2894
23,8775
23,2871
16,9519
16,6727
15,9967
12,7984

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,34
87,21
80,33
76,32
75,02
73,48
71,30
69,00
67,47
56,73
53,98
53,06
51,75
37,67
37,05
35,55
28,44

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

46
1813
49
3418
5356
2720
729
279
5602
4503
5600
5557
4703
5601
5261
531
5264
5250
5603

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Dietrich, Armin
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
Ecke, Jakob
Drzymalla, Dominik
Garlej, Janusz

Klier, Hans
Hollweck, Tobias
Brendel, Bernd
Drobinskyy, Volodymyr
Milovanovic, Dejan
Brendel, Lukas
Ruemmelin, Joerg
Geiss, Heinz
Katalina, Alexander
Riemer, Franz
Klein, Rene
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 20,33 7,3291 155,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 132 22,74 5,8047 122,7627 79,20 23 Obregon Gonzalez, Steffen
3 141 32,64 4,3199 91,3591 58,94 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 127 33,14 3,8322 81,0465 52,29 146 Lang, Stefan

5 107 33,66 3,1788 67,2283 43,37 323 Lehmann, Thorsten

6 111 40,52 2,7394 57,9344 37,38 147 Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15
Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 142 25,93 5,4763 155,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 140 30,11 4,6496 131,6022 84,90 5604 Jojart, Peter
3 102 23,44 4,3515 123,1653 79,46 83 Astroth, Marcus
4 133 37,52 3,5448 100,3309 64,73 26 Westerdorf, Petra
5 118 34,84 3,3869 95,8627 61,85 248 Prakesch, Oliver
6 113 34,23 3,3012 93,4367 60,28 4263 Hasi, YLber
7 101 35,81 2,8204 79,8294 51,50 299 Seiler, Josef
8 89 33,66 2,6441 74,8379 48,28 555 Schuh, Sandra
9 145 55,95 2,5916 73,3523 47,32 55 Krause, Frank
10 121 47,68 2,5378 71,8282 46,34 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
11 132 70,76 1,8655 52,7998 34,06 5492 Klinkmueller, Philip
12 116 139,15 0,8336 23,5950 15,22 5605 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 2 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 123 28,44
2 129 33,27
3123 33,03
4 123 33,33
5 147 42,66
6 141 43,20
7 115 38,53
8 121 40,83
9 128 43,73

10 129 46,28

11 129 46,60

12 9 38,37

13 92 42,70

14 122 69,82

15 70 42,80

16 81 52,64

17 94 66,09

18 89 84,51

19 23 53,57

4,3249
3,8774
3,7239
3,6904
3,4459
3,2639
2,9847
2,9635
2,9271
2,7874
2,7682
2,5801
2,1546
1,7474
1,6355
1,5388
1,4223
1,0531
0,4293

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
138,9611
133,4605
132,2592
123,4959
116,9746
106,9683
106,2092
104,9027
99,8970
99,2110
92,4697
77,2176
62,6233
58,6152
55,1474
50,9740
37,7431
15,3873

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,65
86,10
85,33
79,67
75,47
69,01
68,52
67,68
64,45
64,01
59,66
49,82
40,40
37,82
35,58
32,89
24,35

9,93

COMPETITOR

#

46
3418
49
2720
1813
729
279
5603
5356
4703
5557
4503
5602
5600
5264
5601
531
5250
5261

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Dietrich, Armin
Ecke, Jakob
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Garlej, Janusz
Klein, Rene

Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
Milovanovic, Dejan
Drobinskyy, Volodymyr
Hollweck, Tobias
Klier, Hans

Brendel, Bernd
Katalina, Alexander
Brendel, Lukas
Geiss, Heinz
Riemer, Franz
Ruemmelin, Joerg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 49 11,54 4,2461 55,0000 100,00 23 Obregon Gonzalez, Steffen
2 39 10,90 3,5780 46,3458 84,27 21 Angerer, Klaus

3 49 13,74 3,5662 46,1936 83,99 146 Lang, Stefan

4 48 14,23 3,3732 43,6927 79,44 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 43 16,68 2,5779 33,3922 60,71 323 Lehmann, Thorsten

6 37 17,56 2,1071 27,2929 49,62 147 Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15
Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 53 12,22 4,3372 55,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 49 11,47 4,2720 54,1740 98,50 128 Trautmann, Ralf
3 51 15,18 3,3597 42,6046 77,46 5604 Jojart, Peter
4 47 14,04 3,3476 42,4511 77,18 248 Prakesch, Oliver
5 42 16,17 2,5974 32,9380 59,89 26 Westerdorf, Petra
6 43 17,66 2,4349 30,8770 56,14 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
7 54 22,73 2,3757 30,1268 54,78 55 Krause, Frank
8 36 16,24 2,2167 28,1109 51,11 299 Seiler, Josef
9 30 15,35 1,9544 24,7840 45,06 555 Schuh, Sandra
10 13 17,95 0,7242 9,1841 16,70 4263 Hasi, YLber
11 13 23,08 0,5633 7,1428 12,99 5492 Klinkmueller, Philip
12 22 46,22 0,4760 6,0360 10,97 5605 Engelhardt, Ingrid

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 3 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 47 13,09
2 53 16,66
3 53 18,28
4 47 16,50
5 51 18,59
6 49 19,56
7 45 19,28
8 41 19,67
9 53 26,57
10 45 23,79
11 33 18,50
12 31 18,38
13 15 11,75
14 35 30,97
15 16 20,06
16 13 26,88
17 3 26,45
18 0 15,02
19 0 15,56

3,5905
3,1813
2,8993
2,8485
2,7434
2,5051
2,3340
2,0844
1,9947
1,8916
1,7838
1,6866
1,2766
1,1301
0,7976
0,4836
0,1134
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
48,7310
44,4124
43,6333
42,0238
38,3735
35,7528
31,9289
30,5555
28,9749
27,3242
25,8357
19,5550
17,3114
12,2178

7,4083

1,7374

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,60
80,75
79,33
76,41
69,77
65,01
58,05
55,56
52,68
49,68
46,97
35,55
31,48
22,21
13,47

3,16
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

46
1813
729
49
279
5557
5603
4703
5356
531
5602
4503
2720
5261
5264
5250
5600
3418
5601

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Dietrich, Armin
Garlej, Janusz
Drobinskyy, Volodymyr
Klein, Rene
Milovanovic, Dejan
Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
Geiss, Heinz

Klier, Hans
Hollweck, Tobias
Ecke, Jakob
Ruemmelin, Joerg
Katalina, Alexander
Riemer, Franz
Brendel, Bernd
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Brendel, Lukas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 18,32 6,1135 115,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 114 24,58 4,6379 87,2425 75,86 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 96 21,70 4,4240 83,2179 72,36 23 Obregon Gonzalez, Steffen
4 93 25,43 3,6571 68,7926 59,82 146 Lang, Stefan

5 85 26,35 3,2258 60,6797 52,76 323 Lehmann, Thorsten

6 105 33,97 3,0910 58,1432 50,56 147 Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15
Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 110 20,57 5,3476 115,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 113 25,00 4,5200 97,2026 84,52 26 Westerdorf, Petra
3 107 24,62 4,3461 93,4620 81,27 5604 Jojart, Peter
4 115 26,58 4,3266 93,0427 80,91 248 Prakesch, Oliver
5 107 26,59 4,0241 86,5376 75,25 4263 Hasi, YLber
6 101 25,84 3,9087 84,0559 73,09 555 Schuh, Sandra
7 113 30,67 3,6844 79,2326 68,90 5492 Klinkmueller, Philip
8 74 21,19 3,4922 75,1000 65,30 128 Trautmann, Ralf
9 114 33,92 3,3608 72,2751 62,85 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
10 112 36,47 3,0710 66,0422 57,43 55 Krause, Frank
11 101 67,20 1,5030 32,3215 28,11 5605 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 4 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 24,68
2 105 23,97
3115 27,51
4 85 22,55
5 105 28,68
6 105 29,22
7 113 31,60
8 105 30,43
9 109 31,66

10 113 33,16

11 105 31,04

12 109 32,93

13 109 33,70

14 109 35,69

15 115 40,52

16 82 38,53

17 105 53,46

18 48 50,98

19 18 36,30

4,4165
4,3805
4,1803
3,7694
3,6611
3,5934
3,5759
3,4505
3,4428
3,4077
3,3827
3,3101
3,2344
3,0541
2,8381
2,1282
1,9641
0,9415
0,4959

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
114,0612
108,8488
98,1497
95,3294
93,5676
93,1125
89,8471
89,6462
88,7320
88,0814
86,1889
84,2196
79,5237
73,9001
55,4155
51,1419
24,5165
12,9117

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,18
94,65
85,35
82,90
81,36
80,97
78,13
77,95
77,16
76,59
74,95
73,23
69,15
64,26
48,19
44,47
21,32
11,23

COMPETITOR

#

49
46
729
2720
3418
5264
4503
4703
5603
5602
1813
5356
279
5600
5601
5557
531
5250
5261

Name

Dietrich, Armin
Hoiss, Michael
Drzymalla, Dominik
Ecke, Jakob
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Katalina, Alexander
Hollweck, Tobias
Milovanovic, Dejan
Klein, Rene

Klier, Hans
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
Garlej, Janusz
Brendel, Bernd
Brendel, Lukas
Drobinskyy, Volodymyr
Geiss, Heinz
Riemer, Franz
Ruemmelin, Joerg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 13,16 42553 60,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 58 15,88 3,06524 51,4987 85,83 23 Obregon Gonzalez, Steffen
3 58 18,03 3,2169 45,3577 75,60 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 56 20,54 2,7264 38,4421 64,07 323 Lehmann, Thorsten

5 54 22,75 2,3736 33,4681 55,78 146 Lang, Stefan

6 58 26,74 2,1690 30,5834 50,97 147 Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15
Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 60 16,55 3,6254 60,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 59 18,43 3,2013 52,9816 88,30 26 Westerdorf, Petra
3 58 19,08 3,0398 50,3092 83,85 248 Prakesch, Oliver
4 55 18,67 2,9459 48,7547 81,26 83 Astroth, Marcus
5 54 18,81 2,8708 47,5120 79,19 4263 Hasi, YLber
6 59 21,38 2,7596 45,6712 76,12 299 Seiler, Josef
7 56 21,13 2,6503 43,8618 73,10 555 Schuh, Sandra
8 60 23,08 2,5997 43,0243 71,71 55 Krause, Frank
9 55 21,48 2,5605 42,3766 70,63 5492 Klinkmueller, Philip
10 59 24,12 2,4461 40,4830 67,47 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
11 47 19,66 2,3906 39,5651 65,94 5604 Jojart, Peter
12 60 47,35 1,2672 20,9715 34,95 5605 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 5 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 16,54
2 56 17,37
3 54 17,39
4 56 18,16
5 60 21,51
6 58 21,93
7 50 21,17
8 58 25,44
9 58 26,63
10 58 27,67
11 58 28,57
12 60 32,83
13 45 24,85
4 52 29,29
15 54 36,24
6 41 30,60
17 56 42,68
18 58 44,90

3,3857
3,2239
3,1052
3,0837
2,7894
2,6448
2,3618
2,2799
2,1780
2,0961
2,0301
1,8276
1,8109
1,7753
1,4901
1,3399
1,3121
1,2918

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,1330
55,0292
54,6476
49,4322
46,8693
41,8551
40,4026
38,5972
37,1465
35,9763
32,3876
32,0911
31,4617
26,4061
23,7444
23,2521
22,8918

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,22
91,72
91,08
82,39
78,12
69,76
67,34
64,33
61,91
59,96
53,98
53,49
52,44
44,01
39,57
38,75
38,15

COMPETITOR

#

46
49
2720
3418
4503
1813
279
5601
5602
5557
729
5356
5600
5261
5264
5250
4703
531

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Dietrich, Armin
Ecke, Jakob
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Hollweck, Tobias
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Garlej, Janusz
Brendel, Lukas
Klier, Hans
Drobinskyy, Volodymyr
Drzymalla, Dominik
Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
Brendel, Bernd
Ruemmelin, Joerg
Katalina, Alexander
Riemer, Franz
Milovanovic, Dejan
Geiss, Heinz
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 149 27,46 5,4261 155,0000 100,00 21 Angerer, Klaus

2 137 32,86 4,1692 119,0965 76,84 23 Obregon Gonzalez, Steffen
3 150 37,76 3,9725 113,4763 73,21 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 143 46,79 3,0562 87,3030 56,32 146 Lang, Stefan

5 124 43,71 2,8369 81,0376 52,28 323 Lehmann, Thorsten

6 143 51,72 2,7649 78,9812 50,96 147 Lang, Margot
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15
Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 154 36,55 42134 155,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 136 34,76 3,9125 143,9321 92,86 83 Astroth, Marcus
3 155 40,67 3,8112 140,2025 90,45 26 Westerdorf, Petra
4 147 39,64 3,7084 136,4213 88,01 4263 Hasi, YLber
5 143 39,06 3,6610 134,6797 86,89 555 Schuh, Sandra
6 153 42,05 3,6385 133,8517 86,36 248 Prakesch, Oliver
7 142 41,26 3,4416 126,6069 81,68 299 Seiler, Josef
8 151 55,96 2,6984 99,2653 64,04 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
9 119 44,75 2,6592 97,8256 63,11 5604 Jojart, Peter
10 130 66,76 1,9473 71,6350 46,22 55 Krause, Frank
11 141 150,60 0,9363 34,4423 22,22 5605 Engelhardt, Ingrid
12 27 85,79 0,3147 11,5778 7,47 5492 Klinkmueller, Philip
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Stage 6 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 147 37,87
2 145 37,83
3151 44,37
4 140 41,21
5 131 42,88
6 151 49,68
7 147 48,67
8 147 49,86
9 153 53,83

10 155 56,29

1 128 51,28

12 141 68,07

13 147 72,62

14 98 56,30

15 129 106,75

16 89 76,55

17 0 1,00

18 0 59,21

3,8817
3,8329
3,4032
3,3972
3,0550
3,0395
3,0203
2,9483
2,8423
2,7536
2,4961
2,0714
2,0242
1,7407
1,2084
1,1626
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
153,0528
135,8930
135,6548
121,9906
121,3682
120,6051
117,7266
113,4950
109,9538
99,6717
82,7129
80,8297
69,5068
48,2538
46,4253
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,74
87,67
87,52
78,70
78,30
77,81
75,95
73,22
70,94
64,30
53,36
52,15
44,84
31,13
29,95

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

46
3418
49
1813
2720
4503
5602
4703
729
5356
5600
5601
5557
5264
531
5261
279
5250

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Aynacioglu, Sadik
Dietrich, Armin
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Ecke, Jakob
Hollweck, Tobias
Klier, Hans
Milovanovic, Dejan
Drzymalla, Dominik
Zerbes, Dr. Dieter
Brendel, Bernd
Brendel, Lukas
Drobinskyy, Volodymyr
Katalina, Alexander
Geiss, Heinz
Ruemmelin, Joerg
Garlej, Janusz
Riemer, Franz
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PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Oktober 16, 2012 at 22:15

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

66 Peter, Franz
5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
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